
f

Presence
was

indicated
by
calls
but

no
count

was
made.

Table

111
The
number
of
birds

recorded
along
the

eastern
shore
of

Lake
McKerrow
(1),
the
northern
end
of
Lake
McKerrow
to

Martins
Bay
(2),
the

Hollyford

Valley
(3),
the
Spey

River
to

Wilmot
Pass
Hut
(4),
Deep
Cove
to

Wilmot
Pass
Hut
(5),
Mt
Grey
(6),
Mt

Plaisted
(7),
the
head
of

Lake
Monk

(8),

the
Jeanie

Burn
(9),
and

Jeanie
Burn-Upper
Big

River
Basin-Lake

Monk
West
Saddle
(10).

Relative
abundance
is

indicated
as
a

percentage
in

parentheses.
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Species

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(8)

9

.

(10)

miles
8

5

4.5

6

5.5

1.5
miles
5.5
miles
2
miles

600-3,

50-4,000ft
2,200-
2,400-

1,200-

altitude
50-4,000ftaltitude

3,000ft
0ft

3,200ft

altitude
1.5

miles 2,200-3,000ft
5.5
miles 2,400- Oft

2
miles 1,200-3,200ft

Australasian

1(0.6)

N.Z.Falcon
1(0.6)

WekaWestern

2(1.0)

1(0.7)

Pigeon

6(3.6)

12(6.9)

18(14.0)
1(0.5)

6(3.9)

1(3.1

3(1.7)

Kaka

6(3.6)

5(3.9)

2(1.3)

4(2.8)

10(5.6)

Kea

3(1.5)

4(2.6)

4(12.5)
6(8.7)

1(1.8)

1(0.6)

5(11.4)

Parakeet

t

t

1(0.7)

4(2.3)

Cuckoo

1(0.8)

Long-tailed

t

t

5(7.2)

1(1.8)

4(2.3)

1(2.3)

Morepork

t

1(1.8)

86(42.6)

1(1.8)

Rifleman

8(4.7)

7(5.4)

67(44.1)

7(10.1)
2(3.6)

59(33.3)
10(22.7)

86(42.6)

67(44.1)

7(10.1)
2(3.6)

59(33.3)
10(22.7)

Rock
WrenFantail TitYellow-breasted CreeperYellowhead

12(7.1)49(29.0)
2(1.1) 30(17.2)
1(0.8)21(16.3) 2(1.6)

18(8.9)41(20.3) 5(2.5)2(1-0)

9(5.9) 34(22.4)2(1.3)

1(3.1)8(25.0)
4(5.8) 1(1.4) 16(23.2)

1(1.8) 1(1.8)6(10.9) 7(12.7) 6(10.9)3(5.5)

3(1.7) 32(18.1)3(1.7)2(1.1)9(5.1)

8(18.2)

Grey
Thrush*
Song

7(4.1)

7(4.0) 1(0.6)

2(1.6) 1(0.8)

8(4.0)

7(4.6)

4(12.5)
2(2.9) 1(1.4)1(1.4) 4(5.8)

1(2.3)

Blackbird* Hedge
PipitBellbird Tui

6(3.6) 1(0.6) 34(20.1)21(12.4)
8(4.6) 21(12.1)36(20.7)

11(8.5)1(0.8) 15(11.6)34(26.4)
19(9.4)

10(6.6)

4(12.5)

8(14.5)2(3.6) 1(1.8)

3(1.7) 18(10.2)
1(2.3)5(11.4)

Silvereye

17(10.1)
50(28.7)/

4(4.7)

2(1.0) C

9(5.9)

17(24.6)
3(5.5)

15(8.5)

Redpoll* Chaffinch* Yellow

1(0.6)

1(0.6)3(1.7) 2(1.1)

4(3.1)

7(3.5) 8(4.0)

5(15.6)5(15.6)
1(1.4)

11(20.0)1(1.8)

8(4.5)3(1.7)

11(25.0)2(4.5)

Total

169

174

202

129

152

32

69

55

177

44

202

152

32

69

55

177

44


